
NOVEMBER 2023

ARRESTS 700.0% 66 6600.0%

WARRANTS ISSUED 24 13 84.6% 437 296 47.6%

JUVENILE PETITIONS -83.3% 32 40 -20.0%

COURT CASES 400.0% 21 65 -67.7%

PRISONERS ARRAIGNED 12 50.0% 115 79 45.6%

ICASES ASSIGNED 50 49 2.0% 529 302 75.2%

CASES CLOSED BY ARREST 73 52 40.4% 613 531 15.4%

CASES CLOSED OTHER 32 60.0% 288 200 44.0%

ARRESTS
TRAFFIC WARNINGS

TICKETS ISSUED
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE

ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY

ACCIDENT - FATAL

ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY

CALLS FOR SERVICE
DISPATCH RUNS

93

277

351
37

5

1
14

1,882

698

90
305

400

50
9

0

11

1,993

822

3.3%

-9.2%

-12.3%

-26.0%

-44.4%

100.0%

27.3%

-5.6%

-15.1%

871
3,244

3,740

322

91
3

117

21,672
7,960

843

3,024

3,759

392
78
0

130

21,185

8,866

3.3%

7.3%

-0.5%

-17.9%

16.7%

300.0%

-10.0%

2.3%

-10.2%

-c \L
Daniel T. Keller, Chief of Police



Monthly Summary of Offenses
All Offenses that were Attempted or Completed

ARRESTS
ADULT JUV

I CLASS Description Nov-23 Nov-22 YTD 2023 YTD 2022 YTD%CHG Nov-23 YTD Nov-23 YTD

100 Murder / Manslaughter 0.0% 0
200 Forcible Sexual Offenses 33.3% 0
300 Robbery 100.0% 0
400 Assault Offenses 11 104 78 33.3% 67
500 Burglary/ Home Invasion 21 -71.4%

600 Larceny Violations 36 61 -41.0%

700 Motor Vehicle Theft 10 25.0%

800 Arson 0 100.0% 0
900 Kidnapping / Abduction

GROUP A TOTALS
0.0% 0 0 0

[Ij


	20231205100938038 (002).pdf
	20231205104156052.pdf

