WHITE LAKE TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT NOVEMBER 2023

NOVEIVIBER 2023									
DETECTIVE BUREAU SUMMARY									
	Nov-23	Nov-22	% CHG.	YTD 23	YTD 22	% CHG			
ARRESTS	7	0	700.0%	66	0	6600.0%			
WARRANTS ISSUED	24	13	84.6%	437	296	47.6%			
JUVENILE PETITIONS	1	6	-83.3%	32	40	-20.0%			
COURT CASES	4	0	400.0%	21	65	-67.7%			
PRISONERS ARRAIGNED	12	8	50.0%	115	79	45.6%			
CASES ASSIGNED	50	49	2.0%	529	302	75.2%			
CASES CLOSED BY ARREST	73	52	40.4%	613	531	15.4%			
CASES CLOSED OTHER	32	20	60.0%	288	200	44.0%			
UNIFORM DIVISION SUMMARY									
	Nov-23	Nov-22	% CHG.	YTD 23	YTD 22	% CHG			
ARRESTS	93	90	3.3%	871	843	3.3%			
TRAFFIC WARNINGS	277	305	-9.2%	3,244	3,024	7.3%			
TICKETS ISSUED	351	400	-12.3%	3,740	3,759	-0.5%			
ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE	37	50	-26.0%	322	392	-17.9%			
ACCIDENT - PERSONAL INJURY	5	9	-44.4%	91	78	16.7%			
ACCIDENT - FATAL	1	0	100.0%	3	0	300.0%			
ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY	14	11	27.3%	117	130	-10.0%			
CALLS FOR SERVICE	1,882	1,993	-5.6%	21,672	21,185	2.3%			
DISPATCH RUNS	698	822	-15.1%	7,960	8,866	-10.2%			

/ CITION IN O MIL	of Offenses
	OI UIIEISES

All Offenses that were Attempted or Completed

CLASS	Description	Nov-23	Nov-22	YTD 2023	YTD 2022	YTD % CHG	ARRESTS			
							ADI	ADULT		V
							Nov-23	YTD	Nov-23	YTD
100	Murder / Manslaughter	0	0	1	1	0.0%	0	1	0	0
200	Forcible Sexual Offenses	0	0	4	3	33.3%	0	1	0	0
300	Robbery	0	0	2	1	100.0%	0	1	0	0
400	Assault Offenses	8	11	104	78	33.3%	7	67	0	5
500	Burglary / Home Invasion	1	2	6	21	-71.4%	1	1	0	0
600	Larceny Violations	3	3	36	61	-41.0%	0	5	0	0
700	Motor Vehicle Theft	2	0	10	8	25.0%	0	4	0	0
800	Arson	0	0	1	0	100.0%	0	1	0	0
900	Kidnapping / Abduction	0	0	0	0	0.0%	0	0	0	0
	GROUP A TOTALS	14	16	164	173	-5.2%	8	81	0	5